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VENETO

Meeting dei 100 esordienti B
RISULTATI

100 Dorso

Dolo, Sabato 02/06/2007 ore 10:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

BIASOTTO ALVISE
MENCARELLI EDOARDO
FAVARETTO ALESSIO
CHIOZZOTTO GIULIO

TORDIN GIACOMO

DE GASPARI GIACOMO
PAGAN MARCO
LAZZARI GIACOMO

NAIA ROSSANO
GRECO GUGLIELMO
RODELLA RICCARDO
FAVARO ALBERTO
LONGHIN EDOARDO
FAVARO RICCARDO

MORETTO THOMAS
FOFFANO ANDREA
SCOCCO DANIELE
VIANELLO BRUNO
RADO MATTEO
PATRON LEONARDO

TURATO VLADY
PELLEGRINOTTI JOSHUA
FREZZA ANDREA
BAGATO GIANMARCO
SCROCCARO DENIS
BALDAN NIKITA

Serie

Anno

1997
1997
1996
1997

1997
1996
1997
1996

1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997

1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996

1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996

Foglion. 1
08/03/2014

Cat.: Esordienti B M

Societa

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOAL
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOAL
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

Tempo

01:37.4
01:40.5
01:46.2
01:59.2

01:35.8

01:41.1

01:43.8
ASS

01:30.0
01:32.4
01:32.9
01:33.9
01:34.3
ASS

01:25.9
01:26.4
01:28.9
01:29.5
01:31.2
01:35.6

01:19.6
01:21.0
01:23.6
01:24.6
01:24.7
01:26.9

Pti

3.00
2.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
1.00
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